

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WESTSIDE MUTUAL AID 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,943.50
2025-09-01	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 8/25 to 8/31	$txn_zVHydNZ$	-\$14.00	\$2,929.50
2025-09-12	Pull-ups	txn_9KHyLo4	-\$59.51	\$2,869.99
2025-09-12	Glucerna	txn_XGHQ696	-\$27.59	\$2,842.40
2025-09-15	Donation from Rachel Lehr	txn_brHZvJn	\$25.00	\$2,867.40
2025-09-18	Donation from Olivia Stovicek	txn_R2HoY5p	\$5.00	\$2,872.40
2025-09-18	Donation from Britney Kummerer	txn_a8HBdMV	\$50.00	\$2,922.40
2025-09-22	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/15 to 9/21	txn_zVHy7Ak	-\$5.60	\$2,916.80
2025-09-23	Donation from Sarah Weil	txn_nEHMz7A	\$150.00	\$3,066.80
2025-09-25	Donation from ashley clary	txn_AWHxky0	\$10.00	\$3,076.80
2025-09-25	Donation from Lydia Wong	txn_GkH4dGk	\$200.00	\$3,276.80
2025-09-29	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/22 to 9/28	txn_R2Ho6N5	-\$25.20	\$3,251.60
	WITHDRAWN: \$131.90. DEPOSITED: \$440.00.			\$3,251.60

Westside Mutual Aid is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Westside Mutual Aid's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.